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Objednávka, 0023010930

Odběratel:

UFE
DIČ: SE559021180001

Konečný příjemce:

Místo dodání:

Způsob dopravy:
Dodací podmínky:

DIČ:
IČ:

CZ67985882
67985882

Číslo účtu:
Peněžní ústav:

redox.me AB
Sódra Grytsgatan 1A 
602 33 Norrkóping 
Švédsko

PID:
Smlouva:

Dodavatel:
IČ:

Platnost objednávky do:
Termín dodání:
Forma úhrady: Příkazem 

Termín úhrady:

Ústav fotoniky a elektroniky AV ČR, v. v. i.
Chaberská 1014/57
182 00 PRAHA
Česká republika

31.12.2023
11.12.2023

23
01

09
30

Při fakturaci vždy uvádějte číslo objednávky. Žádáme Vás o vrácení potvrzené objednávky!

Položka_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Referenční číslo | Množství | MJ | Cena/MJ vč. DPH | Celkem vč. DPH

Quotation 8958 Graphite Plate - synthetic, vibration molded, pack of 10 pcs 15 mm x 15 mm x 1 mm SKU:E-Gr-15xl5xl-10p
1,00 pc 120,00 EUR 120,00 EUR

Activated carbon ink, 100 mL, water-based SKU:CH-ACTIV_C INK-100mL
1,00 pc 180,00 EUR 180,00 EUR

Graphite ink, 100 mL, water-based SKU:CH-GRAPHITE_INK-100mL
1,00 pc 130,00 EUR 130,00 EUR

Glassy (Vitreous) Carbon substrates ? GC 25/25/custom 0.5 mm SKU:E-GC-25x25x0.5
2,00 pcs 119,00 EUR 238,00 EUR

Laboratory Screen Printer - manual, 170 mm dia. printing bed SKU:DE-SCREEN_PRINTER-170dia
1,00 pc 2 200,00 EUR 2 200,00 EUR

Předpokládaná cena celkem (včetněDPH): 2 868,00 EUR

Datum vystavení: 28.11.2023



Sedláková Vladimíra

Od: Customer support <info@redox.me>
Odesláno: úterý 28. listopadu 2023 12:23
Komu: Objednávky UFE; Liam Carroll
Kopie: 
Předmět:

Tichý Ivo
Re: Order no. 23010930

Hi Vladka,

Just confirm the receipt of the PO. I have forwarded this to the team here.

I have just checked and we have everything in stock, which means it will take about a week to prepare, check, and 
pack your order.

All the best,
Liam

redoxme
Liam R. Carroll, PhD
Electrochemical Support Scientist

Research & Development Deportment
Kopparhusen, Sódra Grytsgatan 1A, 7226-3005
602 33 Nor rk oping, SWEDEN

Phone: +46 735 028 796
E - m s I ia m .carrol I @ redox, me
Pag- www.redox.me

B3OXO
From: Objednávky UFE <objednavky@ufe.cz>
Sent: Tuesday, November 28, 2023 12:03 PM
To: Customer support <info@redox.me>; Liam Carroll <liam.carroll@redox.me>
Cc: Tichý Ivo <tichy@ufe.cz>
Subject: Order no. 23010930

Dear Liam,

In referrence to your quote no. 8958 I am enclosing our order no.23010930. Please note we have made two changes 
compared to the quote. Could you please send our order back confirmed with the estimated date of shipping to:

obiednavkv@ufe.cz

Please send all communication concerning the PO (incl. invoices) to the above mentioned e-mail.

Kind regards,
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